
Name Board Applied To First Name Last Name Postal Code Street Address City State Primary Phone Alternate Phone Email Address Ethnicity Gender
Nervahna R Crew Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority Nervahna Crew 27616 2413 Canvasback Court Raleigh NC Mobile: (919) 637-9833 Business: (919) 637-9833 nrcrew@live.com African American Female
Brian L Weiner Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority Brian Weiner 27587 528 Sun Meadow Drive Wake Forest NC Mobile: (941) 256-5892 Home: (941) 256-5892 brian6u@gmail.com Caucasian Male
Jaz Tunnell Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority Jaz Tunnell 27518 5012 Audreystone Drive Cary NC Home: (704) 726-7063 Home: (704) 726-7063 tunnellj@corning.com African American Male
Jennifer Charleston Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority Jennifer Charleston 27529 5417 Quetzel Ct. Garner NC Home: (984) 222-9906 Mobile: (984) 222-9906 charlestonj82@gmail.com African American Female
Gilbert A Formyduval Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority Gilbert Formyduval 27615 4701 Saratoga Falls Ln Raleigh NC Mobile: (919) 737-5420 Mobile: (919) 737-5420 gilbert.formyduval@gmail.com Hispanic Male
Waheed Haq Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority Waheed Haq 27612 4109 Henry J Menninger Wynd Raleigh NC Home: (919) 787-5075 Home: (919) 510-0223 waheed557@gmail.com Asian Male
Bianca A Briola Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority Bianca Briola 27612 8911 Scotch Castle Drive RALEIGH NC Home: (919) 323-5385 Business: (919) 323-5385 bianca.a.briola@gmail.com Caucasian Female
Nathan Bullock Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority Nathan Bullock 27513 111 Virginia Place Cary NC Mobile: (704) 995-0206 Home: (704) 995-0206 nathan.f.bullock@gmail.com Other Male
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